Printing time:10:31
TUESDAY, 05.09.2023.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal 0 eéﬁ&iyéﬁ?ff Géﬁj}rﬁl‘f R é:%%1 EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00112376|ENGD |IPSW.M21 COVEN.M21 2.15/3.90|2.70|3.25 | 4.10 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00112377|ENGD |BR.C.M21 WIGAN M21 2.20/3.90|2.60]3.30 | 3.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
15:00112606|ENGD |BOURN.M21 SH.W.M21 2.20/3.702.703.30 | 4.20 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
17:00112394/JOR 2 |ARABI IR. BUQAA 2.05/3.25|3.503.35|5.606.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
17:00| 8699 |QAQF |AL MARKH. AL DUHAIL 3.90/3.50/1.85]|5.80|2.80|10.0|4.70|2.41[1.50]2.25|2.10[4.70 |4.40[2.10 | 7.75|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.53 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.62
17:30| 4533 |ROM 2|VIITOR.S. STEAUA 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90[2.15|7.75|2.05 |6.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
18:00| 3561 |CZE C |ADMIRA P. JABLONEC 10.06.25|1.22|15.0|1.5060.0 | 2.05]3.551.251.68|1.75|12.0 | 10.5]12.55 | 14.01.25|2.15|1.67 | 1.77|3.60 | 1.15
18:00| 3569 |CZE C |ZNOJMO PROSTEJOV 5.40/4.001.55]8.00]2.25|17.0|3.45|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)6.50 | 6.00)2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.45
18:00| 5541 |DAN C |SFB OURE AB KOBEN. 4.10]3.70|1.85|6.00 | 2.80 2.70|1.40]2.00|2.05[4.90 |4.80]2.10 | 9.00]1.62|3.80|1.42|1.65|2.45|1.55
18:00| 5545 |IDAN C |TAASTRUP FA 2000 9.00 |6.50|1.27|13.0| 1.58 4.70/1.15|1.40 1.43|1.50
18:00| 5546 |DAN C |BIRKEROD VANLOSE 18.011.0|1.10)28.0| 1.25 4.7011.15|1.40 1.92|2.00
18:00| 5547 |[DAN C |GORSLEV ISHOJ 4.4013.90|1.75]6.25|2.55]13.0 [4.40]2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.97]5.60 | 4.90|2.10 |9.50 | 1.55 | 3.45|1.38 | 1.60 | 2.45 | 1.47
19:00/ 5685 |NOR1 |STABEKW ROSENB.W 6.25/4.501.409.00|1.92 2.2511.50]2.20 1.60 | 1.95
19:30| 5542 |DAN C |BRENSHEJ B93 6.75/4.401.4811.02.10|28.0 |3.10|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05| 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.48 | 3.30 | 1.52 | 1.70 | 3.40 | 1.37
19:45/ 8700 QAQF |UMM SALAL AL SHAMAL 2.30/3.30]2.903.60|4.70|7.00|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
19:45|/ 8701 |QAQF |AL BIDDA AHLI DOHA 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50|7.75|4.10 [ 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
20:0012378NO4G1|GR. IL I GJELLERA. 6.75|5.40|1.32]9.00 | 1.67 410]1.15|1.42 1.371.42
20:00|5543 |DAN C |B 1908 HIK 6.75/4.40 1.48111.0/2.10|28.0|3.15|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[9.00 | 8.50[2.60 | 12.0| 1.53 | 3.40 | 1.60 | 1.953.80 | 1.42
20:00| 5544 |DAN C |SKIVE THISTED 1.70 1 3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 [ 16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.45 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.70
20:00/8663 |CFR |WEHEN RW WALLD. 1.25|5.708.50[1.60|13.0|2.20 | 38.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.50 | 1.30) 1.30 | 2.55[2.75 | 18.01.72|1.95|1.20 | 4.10
20:00| 8856 |ICWPT|IBVW SELFOS W 1.903.40|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60 [11.0]1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15]2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40|10.5[1.88|2.40[1.95|3.25
21:00111770 ELDVK|NORTHAMP. OXFORD 3.10/3.30]2.205.10 | 3.509.00 | 6.50 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.90 | 4.10| 2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
21:00111771 ELDVK|GILLINGH. LEYTON 2.25/3.30/3.00]3.60|5.007.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50 |2.90|1.95|6.50|2.05|8.001.73 | 2.25|2.15|2.75
21:00[11775 ELDVK|FLEETWOOD  |TRANMERE 2.05/3.35|3.403.30|5.405.90 |9.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55[1.85|5.70]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
21:00111776 ELDVK|FOREST G. SHREWSB. 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.56

21:00111778 ELDVK|WIMBLEDON  |STEVENAGE 2.703.302.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50)1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.40[1.92 |6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15

21:00111781|BRA C |AT.PR M20 GREM.M20 (1-2) 2.20 3.40|3.00]3.45|4.806.00|8.50)2.29|1.565|2.40|2.15[2.90 | 2.55[1.72|5.20| 1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25

21:00111782 ELDVK|BARROW BLACKPOOL 3.25/3.35|2.105.20 | 3.309.00 | 6.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 8.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
21:0012436 ARWC |PLATENS.W D.BELGR.W 1.15]7.00|15.01.50|25.0]1.97 |65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.603.90 | 22.0 [ 2.55 | 2.80 [ 1.22| 8.00
21:30111772 ELDVK|BARNSLEY GRIMSBY 1.90 3.45|3.80(3.00|5.80|5.40 [10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10]2.30 |9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 [ 1.85 | 3.00
21:30/11900 ELDVK|WREXHAM NEWC.M21 1.35]4.80|7.50(1.82|12.0]2.50 [33.012.90/1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.65|1.40]1.40|2.65]|2.55|15.0[1.57 | 1.82[1.25|3.50
21:30113015 ARG4A LEANDRO GENER.L. 2.90]2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00 | 8.50[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50[2.359.502.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
21:30| 1478 |ARG2B|DEP.RIES. CHACARITA 2.50]2.95|2.904.30|5.00]8.509.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80)4.90 | 3.60[2.25|7.502.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.05 | 3.50
21:4511774 ELDVK BOLTON SALFORD 1.523.906.00[2.30|10.0|3.45|19.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90[2.75 | 14.0[1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.40
21:45111777|ELDVK|CRAWLEY CHARLTON 3.25|3.35]2.10]5.20]3.30]9.00 | 5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
21:4511780 ELDVK|BRIST.R. CHELTENH. 1.75]3.50|4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80 [13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10]1.75 | 4.90| 2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25[1.72 | 3.50
21:4511783 ELDVK|ACCRINGT. CARLISLE 2.70/3.302.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.40[1.92 |6.50| 1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
21:45111784 ELDVK|PORT VALE CREWE 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.25|4.30 [13.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05[1.65 | 3.40
21:45111785 ELDVK|HARROG.T. NOT.F.M21 1.903.50|3.70[2.95|5.40|4.90 |9.50]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75[1.47 | 1.68 [ 1.60 | 2.40
21:45|2235 |ENG6J | CHIPPENH. TAUNTON 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.90|3.908.00|8.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.05|6.75|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
21:45|2236 |ENG6J|TRURO C. BATH CITY 2.00/3.70|3.00]3.10|4.805.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
21:45|2237 |[ENG6J TORQUAY FARNBOR. 2.15]3.70/2.803.40 | 4.60|6.00 | 8.00[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25|2.60[1.825.90|1.92 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 ] 1.92 | 2.40
21:45|2238 |ENG6J|WESTON YEOVIL 2.80/3.702.1514.60|3.45]8.50 |6.25|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 [ 4.40 | 3.50]2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 1.97
21:45)2239 |[ENG6J |ST.ALBANS DOVER AT. 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.50|5.00 [ 10.0]1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10] 2.30 |9.00 [ 1.77 | 2.15[1.77 | 2.95
21:45|2240 |ENG6J | MAIDSTONE AVELEY 2.50 3.50|2.504.00]4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75[4.10 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.35
21:45|2253 |[ENG6S|CHESTER HEREFORD 1.75|3.45/4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.60 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
21:45|2254 ENG6S|BANB.UTD ALFRETON 2.7513.30/2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60)4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00]2.40 | 2.15
21:45|2255 [ENG6S|B.SPART. F.CELTIC 2.003.30|3.60]3.20 | 5.605.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
21:45|2256 |ENG6S|BISHOP.S. RUSHALL 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.207.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
21:45|2257 |ENG6S|DARLINGT. BOST.UTD. 2.75/3.302.4014.60|3.808.00|7.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.10
21:45|2258 |[ENG6S|GLOU.CITY BUXTON 3.15/3.25]2.2015.203.509.00 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.20 | 4.30[2.15|9.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
21:45|2259 |ENG6S|PETERB.S. CURZON 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:45|2260 |ENG6S/KINGS L. BRACKLEY 3.45/3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30|10.0 |6.001.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80 | 2.35 | 9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.85 | 2.453.20 | 2.15
21:45|2261 |ENG6S TAMWORTH CHORLEY 2.40/3.25|2.803.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
21:45|2262 |ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. SOUTH SH. 1.903.40|3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60 [10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95]2.30]|1.82|5.10]2.35[9.50[1.782.20(1.87|3.10

21:45|2263 |ENG6S/WARRINGT. SPENNYMO. 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80|3.7019.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 | 3.80)2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20

21:45|2264 |ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |SCARBORO. 3.10/3.30]2.205.103.509.00 |6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.90 | 3.99[2.05 |7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00

21:45|2265 ENG6J HAMPT.&R. WEYMOUTH 2.15]3.70|2.803.40 | 4.60 | 6.00 | 8.001.91/1.70 | 2.70| 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.90 | 2.35

21:45|2266 |[ENG6J | TONBRIDGE BRAINTREE 2.10]3.70/2.903.30 | 4.606.00 | 9.00{1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.20 | 2.60[1.87 |5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10]1.97 | 2.55

21:45|2267 |[ENG6J DARTFORD SLOUGHT. 1.85|3.703.40[2.80|5.30|5.10 | 9.50 ) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70[ 2.05 | 7.25[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
21:45|2268 |ENG6J|WORTHING WELLING 1.45]4.40|5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.012.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 ] 1.55]1.45|3.15]|2.25| 11.0|1.52 | 1.72| 1.35 | 3.00
21:45/2288 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. CHES.UTD. 3.70 3.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.659.50 | 4.30|2.15| 1.65 | 2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
21:45/2481|SCOC |AYR UTD. FALKIRK 1.5514.10|4.90(2.206.75|3.45|13.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.051.72]11.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.15
00:00| 1284 |CO2CL|DEP.CUC. R.S.ANDR. 1.553.60|6.25(2.40|10.5]3.90 [22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]2.10|2.60[1.75|5.70
00:00/1781|CRC  |GUANACAS. CARTAGIN. 2.75/3.102.55|4.60|4.208.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.90 |3.60)2.15|7.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
00:55|1408 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA SAN FEL. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.25 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.75
00:55| 8538 |BRA C |COR.M20 SANTO.M20 (2-0) |2.35|3.30|2.85]3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25|2.00 |6.75]1.63 |2.00]2.10 | 2.50
02:05|1285 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. BOCA CALI 2.35/3.302.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.56
02:05|1721 |MEX 2 |OAXACA VENADOS 2.45|3.25|2.7513.90 | 4.607.50 1 8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.80 |3.20)1.92 |6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
03:00/1492 |[ECU 2 |MACARA AME.QUITO 1.48 13.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80/1.903.30 | 2.802.45 | 1.77|1.62|3.90|3.10 | 18.02.10 | 2.55[1.62 | 5.50

03:10| 1449 |ARG2B|CA ATLAN. ALDOSIVI 1.95]3.20|3.90|3.20|6.50|6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60 ]| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
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03:30| 1522 BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. GUARANI 2.4012.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.009.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00|2.95 | 3.70
04:05|1722 MEX 2 |CELAYA CIMARRON. 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
04:10{1273 |COL 1 |PETROLERA CHICO 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
05:00{1782 |CRC |ZELEDON HEREDIANO 3.803.45[1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
06:05/1725 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. ATLANTE 2.40|3.20|2.85(3.904.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.05 | 6.75]|2.15| 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.75




